
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FLAGSTAR BANK; Date Recorded= 1996; Date Recorded=
1996/04;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199604170001
24051

04/17/1996
08:56:59

FLAGSTAR
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LEADERS IN
LENDING

199602200000
53161

199604090001
15381

04/09/1996
09:00:13

FLAGSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEADERS IN
LENDING

19 157 199604090001
15371

Lot#:3 Book:19
Pg:157
Desc:1996-
11537

199604240001
32701

04/24/1996
09:39:18

FLAGSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

8 116 199604240001
32691

Lot#:45 Book:8
Pg:116
Desc:1996-
13269


