Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FLAGSTAR BANK; Date Recorded= 1996; Date Recorded= 1996/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199604170001 24051	04/17/1996 08:56:59	FLAGSTAR BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LEADERS IN LENDING					199602200000 53161	
199604090001 15381	04/09/1996 09:00:13	FLAGSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEADERS IN LENDING			19	157	199604090001 15371	Lot#:3 Book:19 Pg:157 Desc:1996- 11537
199604240001 32701	04/24/1996 09:39:18	FLAGSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC			8	116	199604240001 32691	Lot#:45 Book:8 Pg:116 Desc:1996- 13269